

PARK PAVING 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7959
 DATE: 6/16/17

		DRS Ltd.		Poblocki Paving Corporation	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page - Garner Park					
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	15.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	512.00	\$17.00	\$8,704.00	\$33.00	\$35.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$41.00	\$15.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	58.00	\$30.00	\$1,740.00	\$16.00	\$20.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	455.00	\$6.50	\$2,957.50	\$10.00	\$6.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	46.00	\$10.00	\$460.00	\$1.00	\$3.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	455.00	\$2.00	\$910.00	\$3.00	\$2.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	4.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	483.00	\$6.00	\$2,898.00	\$4.00	\$8.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	91.00	\$2.50	\$227.50	\$2.00	\$5.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	455.00	\$2.50	\$1,137.50	\$2.50	\$3.25
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	456.00	\$18.00	\$8,208.00	\$21.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	143.00	\$110.00	\$15,730.00	\$117.00	\$110.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	30.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$49.00	\$35.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	839.00	\$2.00	\$1,678.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Allied Park					
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	3.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$400.00	\$25,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	370.00	\$20.00	\$7,400.00	\$39.00	\$40.00
20207.0 - SELECT FILL SAND - CY	29.00	\$25.00	\$725.00	\$50.00	\$25.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$41.00	\$15.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	53.00	\$25.00	\$1,325.00	\$16.00	\$25.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	637.00	\$6.50	\$4,140.50	\$3.00	\$6.00
20313.0 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	2.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$426.00	\$500.00
20336.0 - PIPE PLUG - EACH	4.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$500.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	637.00	\$2.00	\$1,274.00	\$3.00	\$2.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	4.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$250.00

PARK PAVING 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7959

DATE: 6/16/17

		DRS Ltd.		Poblocki Paving Corporation	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - EACH	336.00	\$6.00	\$2,016.00	\$4.00	\$7.00
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	7.00	\$175.00	\$1,225.00	\$108.00	\$150.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	83.00	\$2.50	\$207.50	\$2.00	\$6.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	637.00	\$2.50	\$1,592.50	\$2.50	\$3.25
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	415.00	\$18.00	\$7,470.00	\$31.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	132.00	\$110.00	\$14,520.00	\$122.00	\$110.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	28.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$49.00	\$35.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	745.00	\$2.00	\$1,490.00	\$4.00	\$3.85
Section B: Proposal Page - Lerdahl Park					
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	90.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$51.00	\$50.00
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	37.00	\$20.00	\$740.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	16.00	\$2.50	\$40.00	\$2.00	\$6.00
20207.0 - SELECT FILL SAND - CY	30.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$30.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$41.00	\$15.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$16.00	\$25.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	223.00	\$6.50	\$1,449.50	\$10.00	\$6.00
20314.0 - REMOVE PIPE - LF	13.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$23.00	\$50.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	223.00	\$2.00	\$446.00	\$10.00	\$2.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	154.00	\$6.00	\$924.00	\$4.00	\$7.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	223.00	\$2.50	\$557.50	\$2.50	\$3.25
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	82.00	\$22.00	\$1,804.00	\$41.00	\$50.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	26.00	\$140.00	\$3,640.00	\$263.00	\$250.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$49.00	\$25.00

PARK PAVING 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7959
 DATE: 6/16/17

		DRS Ltd.		Poblocki Paving Corporation	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	480.00	\$2.00	\$960.00	\$4.00	\$3.85
90001.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BASKETBALL POLE - EA	1.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
90002.0 - INSTALL NEW BASKETBALL POLE - EA	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,570.00	\$2,000.00
90003.0 - HALF COURT BASEKETBALL STRIPING - EA	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Westchester Gardens Park					
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	3.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	135.00	\$20.00	\$2,700.00	\$44.00	\$50.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	40.00	\$2.50	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$6.00
20207.0 - SELECT FILL SAND - CY	3.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$41.00	\$15.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	25.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$16.00	\$30.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	100.00	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$16.00	\$6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	100.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$2.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	132.00	\$6.00	\$792.00	\$4.00	\$7.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	2.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$108.00	\$150.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	100.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$3.25
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	198.00	\$19.00	\$3,762.00	\$34.00	\$35.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	67.00	\$130.00	\$8,710.00	\$140.00	\$126.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	13.00	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$49.00	\$30.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	366.00	\$2.00	\$732.00	\$4.00	\$3.85
90001.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BASKETBALL POLE - EA	2.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00
90002.0 - INSTALL NEW BASKETBALL POLE - EA	2.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,570.00	\$1,500.00
90004.0 - FULL COURT BASKETBALL STRIPING - EA	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$1,750.00

Section B: Proposal Page - Arbor Hills Park

PARK PAVING 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7959

DATE: 6/16/17

	DRS Ltd.			Poblocki Paving Corporation	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	4.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	196.00	\$18.00	\$3,528.00	\$38.00	\$40.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	58.00	\$2.50	\$145.00	\$2.00	\$6.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$41.00	\$15.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	37.00	\$25.00	\$925.00	\$16.00	\$25.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	89.00	\$10.00	\$890.00	\$16.00	\$6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	89.00	\$2.00	\$178.00	\$3.00	\$2.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	3.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$425.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	266.00	\$6.00	\$1,596.00	\$4.00	\$7.00
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$108.00	\$150.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	89.00	\$2.50	\$222.50	\$5.00	\$3.25
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	290.00	\$20.00	\$5,800.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	95.00	\$110.00	\$10,450.00	\$117.00	\$115.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	19.00	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$49.00	\$30.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	444.00	\$2.00	\$888.00	\$4.00	\$3.85
90001.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BASKETBALL POLE - EA	1.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
90002.0 - INSTALL NEW BASKETBALL POLE - EA	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,570.00	\$1,750.00
90003.0 - HALF COURT BASEKETBALL STRIPING - EA	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,750.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Waldorf Park					
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$273.50	\$4,000.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	108.00	\$110.00	\$11,880.00	\$117.00	\$115.00
90002.0 - INSTALL NEW BASKETBALL POLE - EA	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,570.00	\$1,750.00
90003.0 - HALF COURT BASEKETBALL STRIPING - EA	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,250.00
Grand Totals	Totals		\$245,920.50	\$284,888.00	\$350,047.75